Race Date
February 29, 2020

Place

Overall Name

Results produced by Brian M.

Michael Nobles
David Browne
Paul Matten
Thomas Skinner
Joey Pope
Blake Briggs
Mark Weber
Andrew Weber
Kevin Keane
Aarnav Sheth
Matt Harrington
Jordy Zamora
Miguel Gaspar
Scott Turner
Kevin Heisler
Haydee Staebell
Patrick Philbin
Esteban Aguayo Jr
Mitchell Wagner
Janelle Ruggiero
Jason Potvin
Antonio Dejesus

Albert Van Der Schans

Darryl Smith
Jeffrey Raudales
Don Owens
Mark Buckley
Jim Mullaney
Fran Madigan
George Pope
Mark Anderson
Cody Singletary
Yvette Taylor Benson
Nathan Lynn
Zachary Rappley
Barry Williams
Daniel Somers
Helen Kilfoyle
Scott Sachs
John Stanfill
Mike Richardson
Ken Baccaro
Pam Fultz

Ted Jones

Dan Duling
Lesley Mahoney
Mark Mahoney

Ciara McKenna-Keane

Daniele Di Falco
Bill O'Brien
Anthony Shefferd
Eva Benson
Benjamin Chan
Amanda Miller
Daniel Napoliton
Robin Juris
Cheryl Vall
Michael Schroeck
Luca Di Falco
Vlada Pelic
Christine Baccaro
Kimberly Gonder
Tanja Satzinger
Louis Foley
Emma Christman
Carole Buckley
Michael Schaff

City

Barre VT
Naples FL
Naples FL
Athens GA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Dublin

Naples FL
Granger IN
Naples FL
Immokalee FL
Brookfield WI
University Heights
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Plymouth MN
Naples FL

Eden Prairie MN
Immokalee FL
Marco Island FL
Naples FL
Immokalee FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Holden MA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Dewitt Ml
Malvern PA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Chatham NY
Naples FL
Newburyport MA
Gregory SD
Naples FL
Naples FL
Dublin

Naples FL
Manomet MA
Estero FL
Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Bonita Springs FL
Wall NJ
Cumberland Center
Lawrenceville GA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Chatham NY
Naples FL
Naplesples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Malvern PA

NAPLES Golden Eagle 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1401
1315
1391
1434
1415
1253
1458
1457
1373
1463
1364
1481
1354
1447
1369
1438
1407
1303
1454
1421
1282
1337
1450
1268
1478
1405
1317
1398
1386
1413
1475
1433
1444
1384
1418
1479
1486
1121
1422
1439
1419
1311
1353
1266
1119
1387
1388
1393
1338
1403
1429
1313
1476
1477
1399
1470
1448
1424
1339
1240
1310
1464
1423
1349
1327
1316
1278

50
58
57
30
13
60
52

9
41
14
50
15
14
46
38
30
58
26
16
16
46
33
68
69
13
76
58
42
62
56
53
28
52
35
26
59
55
42
61
50
45
51
47
72
65
45
47
41
48
67
62
11
29
26
65
55
74
64
40
28
46
55
48
50
30
55
64
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open
Masters
Grand
30-34
11-14
60-64
50-54
0-10
40-44
11-14
50-54
15-19
11-14
45-49
35-39
open
55-59
25-29
15-19
15-19
45-49
30-34
65-69
65-69
11-14
75-79
55-59
40-44
Masters
55-59
50-54
25-29
Grand
35-39
25-29
55-59
55-59
40-44
60-64
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
70-74
65-69
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
65-69
60-64
11-14
25-29
25-29
65-69
55-59
70-74
60-64
40-44
25-29
45-49
55-59
45-49
50-54
30-34
55-59
60-64

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
18:22.5 18:22.6
19:45.4 19:455
19:49.8 19:49.8
20:40.4 20:42.8
20:45.2 20:47.3
20:47.4 20:48.4
20:52.9 20:52.9
20:53.3 20:53.4
20:53.3 20:54.9
21:00.4 21:03.0
21:03.0 21:04.7
21:16.0 21:16.0
21:16.0 21:16.1
21:18.0 21:20.0
21:31.4 21:33.4
21:34.6 21:38.5
22:23.8 22:25.9
22:17.1 22:29.3
22:36.2 22:45.0
22:45.9 22:45.9
22:47.4 22:52.2
22:54.6 22:54.7
22:53.9 22:56.9
23:13.2 23:13.2
23:21.1 23:21.1
23:25.8 23:25.9
23:31.8 23:35.1
23:40.2 23:41.8
24:14.4 24:15.9
24:15.4 24:20.1
24:25.9 24:29.9
24:35.1 24:49.1
25:08.0 25:11.9
25:08.8 25:15.0
25:27.0 25:27.0
25:34.8 25:41.0
25:51.5 25:55.3
25:50.7 25:55.9
26:00.0 26:03.6
26:01.3 26:07.5
25:48.9 26:08.9
25:55.2 26:10.2
26:09.5 26:13.6
26:10.8 26:17.6
26:18.3 26:18.3
26:00.8 26:19.2
26:01.0 26:19.4
26:26.1 26:28.3
26:20.1 26:31.3
26:28.7 26:31.4
26:20.9 26:32.9
26:30.7 26:35.0
26:33.8 26:44.6
26:34.9 26:45.3
27:03.0 27:03.0
27:04.3 27:06.6
27:07.8 27:13.1
27:14.5 27:18.1
27:10.4 27:21.0
27:32.0 27:34.6
27:21.4 27:36.0
27:31.6 27:36.4
27:33.4 27:39.2
27:33.1 27:40.2
27:37.5 27:42.9
27:39.6 27:43.2
27:33.3 27:47.3
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Race Date
February 29, 2020

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Results produced by Brian M.

Heidi Lussier
Chip Kassinger
Greg Kijek

Bruce Camille
Tanner Coleman
Egle Haven
Nancy Marino
Keith Monk
Timothy Hamilton
Stephanie Ohloff
Enoch Showunmi
Logan Westley
Cameron Somers
Patrick Shoulders
Craig Dickinson
Michelle Arnold
Paul Debrone
Emma Disarro
Sarah Shefferd
Colleen Greene
Brad Gatian
Bonnie Strittmatter
Valerio Di Falco
Jaron Bye

Marci Seamples
Austin Coleman
Aline Colangelo
Scot Gonder
Jack Tucker

Lisa Stanfill
Jennifer Belpedio
Sam Vieira
Jackson Onhloff
Thomas Daniels
Jennifer Smith
Samuel Santiago
Michelle Velasquez
Maryvonne

Ava Meyers
Michael Miller
Mercy Mclnerney
Michael Giusto
Claire Dedow
Carolyn Goya
Marc Luedtke
Heidi Luedtke
Hannah Foley
Jennifer Foley
Amy French
Michael Sawyer
Steve Stikna
Carina Amos

Jon Albrightson
Raey Webster
Javen Whitaker
Kevin Whitaker
Elizabeth Hackett
Teresa Toscano
Annette Dillon
Leona Dimitrova
Paula Brethauer
Vincent Merlot
Marie Coleman
Christel Sutter
Peter M Mirandi
Donna Miliano
Chris Miliano

City

Fort Myers FL
Naples FL
Mission TX
Hopkinton MA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Evansville IN
Wells ME
Naples FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Estero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Coronation AB
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bradley Beach NJ
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Bethesda MD
Naples FL
Wilmington IL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Centreville VA
Burlington A
Burlington A
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Flanders NJ
Naples FL
Naples FL
Warwick NY
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Chesterfield NJ
Naples FL
Naples FL
Verona PA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
North Bend OH
North Bend OH

NAPLES Golden Eagle 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

1383
1372
1374
1319
1331
1365
1390
1397
1363
1404
1432
1460
1485
1431
1341
1309
1335
1346
1430
1361
1356
1442
1340
1318
1425
1329
1328
1469
1446
1440
1312
1452
1484
1333
1435
1489
1451
1392
1482
1395
1483
1357
1336
1252
1382
1381
1347
1348
1352
1488
1441
1308
1304
1459
1461
1462
1362
1445
1342
1345
1314
1480
1330
1443
1396
1474
1473

37
61
56
66
14
36
72
62
34
40
37
28
21
66
70
56
65
15
59
49
52
66
42
54
43
47
33
59
65
49
46
27

9
73
40
18
25
71
12
63
13
48
59
42
43
41
14
48
45
63
68
33
81
79
11
39
51
41
62

9
59
75
66
69
67
57
61
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35-39
60-64
55-59
65-69
11-14
35-39
70-74
60-64
30-34
40-44
35-39
25-29
20-24
65-69
70-74
55-59
65-69
15-19
55-59
45-49
50-54
65-69
40-44
50-54
40-44
45-49
30-34
55-59
65-69
45-49
45-49
25-29
0-10
70-74
40-44
15-19
25-29
70-74
11-14
60-64
11-14
45-49
55-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
11-14
45-49
45-49
60-64
65-69
30-34
80-84
75-79
11-14
35-39
50-54
40-44
60-64
0-10
55-59
75-79
65-69
65-69
65-69
55-59
60-64

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:47.5 27:53.6
27:47.2 27:56.2
27:41.9 27:57.2
28:05.3 28:07.6
28:05.1 28:11.9
28:22.3 28:31.0
28:20.6 28:36.0
28:21.7 28:36.5
28:38.4 28:42.8
28:49.1 28:59.2
28:52.0 29:00.8
28:58.1 29:04.8
29:04.1 29:07.8
29:15.7 29:22.4
29:23.5 29:30.6
29:24.8 29:32.1
29:23.0 29:36.8
29:45.6 29:52.5
29:44.0 29:52.6
29:49.0 29:56.7
29:55.9 30:04.2
30:00.9 30:09.9
30:04.6 30:15.0
30:05.6 30:19.3
30:12.4 30:24.6
30:23.1 30:30.9
30:20.9 30:34.3
30:33.0 30:37.1
30:40.2 30:40.2
30:48.3 30:56.2
30:50.8 30:59.8
31:03.0 31:08.7
31:03.8 31:14.2
31:14.4 31:16.6
31:20.7 31:28.5
31:39.4 31:39.4
31:31.7 31:45.4
31:54.2 31:59.7
32:06.7 32:09.8
31:58.7 32:11.0
32:30.0 32:33.1
32:25.2 32:37.1
32:40.0 32:50.6
33:07.5 33:15.7
33:08.0 33:20.7
33:08.0 33:20.8
33:16.3 33:22.8
33:39.9 33:47.8
33:37.8 33:48.9
33:42.6 33:53.3
34:26.8 34:32.8
34:28.8 34:38.0
34:28.9 34:40.5
34:21.9 34:42.1
34:40.2 34:45.6
34:41.1 34:46.0
34:43.4 34:55.0
34:45.8 34:57.8
35:07.7 35:13.0
35:19.4 35:19.4
35:18.0 35:26.3
35:11.9 35:27.3
35:15.0 35:27.6
35:26.8 35:37.1
36:16.3 36:24.8
36:21.8 36:31.0
36:22.9 36:31.7

Pace

8:54/M
8:54/M
8:52/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:06/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:32/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:43/M
9:48/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:09/M
10:06/M
10:13/M
10:17/M
10:15/M
10:25/M
10:23/M
10:28/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:47/IM
10:46/M
10:48/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:03/M
11:01/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:15/M
11:19/M
11:19/M
11:17/M
11:18/M
11:21/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
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Race Date
February 29, 2020

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

Results produced by Brian M.

Steven Foley
Ellen Gordon
Bruce Allen

John Burke
Marika Lodle
Molly Foley
Deborah Lewis
Wayne Vail
Samantha Sacristan
Ramon Sacristan
Becca Gatian
Spase Dimitrov
Dimitri Dimitrov
Rob Platt

Caleb Cardwell
Charlie Cardwell
Chris Cardwell
Joseph Squittieri
George MacKnet
Molly Cope
Haley Ahlquist
Katie Dunwiddie
Barbara Colton
Ken Ng

Angelo Polizzi
Lucy Wang-Ng
Karla Leighty
Barb Breithaupt
Cheryl Debrone
Heather Haynes
Tracy Adams
Kelley Waltrip
Mark Serazin
Kathleen Serazin
Stephanie Riley
Hayden Platt
Larry Lowe
Broer Linblad
Louisa Maranon
Barbara Secrest
Tricia De Cambra
Kathie Napoliton
Holly Puterbaugh

City

Naples FL
Bonita Springs FL
Bonita Springs FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL

Ann Arbor Ml
Lawrenceville GA
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Hernando MS
Bonita Springs FL
Bonita Springs FL
Bonita Springs FL
Grove City OH
Grove City OH
Estero FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Naples FL
Champaign IL
Naples FL
Champaign IL
Indianapolis IN
Naples FL

Wall NJ

Naples FL

NAPLES Golden Eagle 5K

Overall Finish List

1351
1358
1305
1467
1379
1350
1377
1449
1277
1276
1355
1344
1343
1410
1322
1323
1324
1437
1385
1487
1466
1465
1332
1400
1411
1456
1471
1472
1334
1366
1302
1455
1428
1427
1420
1409
1380
1378
1389
1426
1207
1468
1416

10
70
59
72
27
16
64
76
17
57
45
45
12
52

8

8
36
38
75
12
10
36
76
57
63
57
61
65
55
47
48
57
54
56
67
25
73
67
58
7
55
59
73

Bib No Age Gend
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0-10
70-74
55-59
70-74
25-29
15-19
60-64
75-79
15-19
55-59
45-49
45-49
11-14
50-54

0-10

0-10
35-39
35-39
75-79
11-14

0-10
35-39
75-79
55-59
60-64
55-59
60-64
65-69
55-59
45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
55-59
65-69
25-29
70-74
65-69
55-59
75-79
55-59
55-59
70-74

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
36:26.9 36:33.3
36:32.8 36:41.2
36:21.6 36:44.9
36:32.1 36:47.9
36:51.0 36:56.9
37:02.0 37:08.1
37:31.3 37:38.6
37:28.6 37:40.0
37:19.2 37:40.8
37:32.3 37:53.0
37:56.1 38:03.7
38:15.0 38:17.2
38:15.3 38:17.4
38:03.2 38:18.3
38:03.0 38:19.9
38:04.4 38:20.9
38:10.3 38:27.8
38:10.4 38:27.9
38:39.2 38:51.0
40:55.5 40:58.9
41:59.2 42:10.6
42:02.7 42:14.7
42:14.5 42:28.6
42:57.1 43:02.0
42:56.7 43:02.5
43:00.9 43:06.6
43:01.4 43:14.3
43:03.4 43:16.6
43:38.9 43:49.2
44:24.6 44:37.4
44:27.4 44:44.1
44:27.6 44:44.3
45:04.2 45:22.3
45:04.3 45:22.6
45:31.2 45:42.4
46:04.6 46:19.4
47:37.3 47:42.3
47:45.9 47:55.4
48:07.7 48:23.7
48:43.2 49:02.1
51:20.7 51:38.5
52:41.5 52:45.6
52:27.5 52:50.2

Pace

11:41/M
11:43/M
11:39/M
11:43/M
11:49/M
11:52/M
12:01/M
12:01/M
11:58/M
12:02/M
12:09/M
12:16/M
12:16/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:12/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:23/M
13:07/M
13:27/M
13:28/M
13:32/M
13:46/M
13:46/M
13:47/M
13:47/M
13:48/M
13:59/M
14:14/M
14:15/M
14:15/M
14:27/M
14:27/M
14:35/M
14:46/M
15:16/M
15:18/M
15:25/M
15:37/M
16:27/M
16:53/M
16:49/M
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